LTUSD Meal Delivery Schedule for Hybrid w/ Middle School & Elementry Schools in

session

1is Meal Delivery Schedule will be for Monday through Friday

Starting 2-4-2021

Buses load food from STHS daily @ 9:55-10:20

Buses will distribute meals at each bus stop listed, buses will depart bus stops at designated
time and move onto next stop.

ses Return to STHS to return leftover meals/beverages/containers.

Depart HS 10:02
Route G-Cihua

Depart HS 10:10
Route K-Alfredo

Depart HS 10:20
Route D-Scott

Depart HS 10:05
Route A-Norma

Depart HS 10:10
Route C-Tom

Depart HS 10:30
Route H-Mike

10:15-10:20
10:22-10:27
10:29-10:34
10:37
10:40-10:45
10:48-10:53
10:55-11:07

10:25-10:30
10:32-10:40
10:42-10:47
10:53-10:57
11:05

10:35-10:40
10:41-10:45
10:46-10:50
10:55-10:58
11:00-11:05
11:06-11:10
11:11-11:15

10:15-10:20
10:25-10:29
10:35-10:40
10:42-10:47
10:50-10:54
10:56-11:00
11:05-11:10

10:20-10:30
10:32-10:37
10:40-10:45
10:58-11:00
11:01-11:04
11:06-11:10

10:45-10:50
10:55-11:00
11:07-11:12

Mono & Takela

Herbert & Blackwood

Blackwood & Tamarack

1121 Bowers (Learn & Play Day Care)
Steven & Keller

Primrose & Rocky Point

Midwav & Pentagon

Sonora & Spruce
Sonora & Birch
Sonora & Forest
Murietta & Bozman
Bovs & Girls Club

Lakeview & Pasadena
Lakeview & Sacramento
Fresno & Tallac
Stockton & Chris
Carson & Pinter
Carson & Bertha
Carson & William

Ponderosa & Silver Dollar
Tahoe Kevys & \Wyoming
James & 12th

James & 10th

Julie & 10th

Julie & Lake Tahoe Blvd.
13th & Panther

Jubilee Kids Academy on Helen Ave

4th & South (around the corner from Under the Magic
E & Melba

Upper Truckee & Cochise/Kiowa

Upper Truckee & Cayuga

Mt. Rainier & Mt. Olympia

Pioneer Frontadge & Washoan

Parkina Lot @Tahoe Paradise Golf Course/Holiday Market

South Upper Truckee & 2nd Kekin







